
Water Billing Schedule

Meters are read at the end of the even-numbered months 
Bills are due on the 1st day of the even-numbered months (February, April, June, August, October, December)

10% Penalty Applied

Meter Read Date Service Dates Approx. Mail Date Due Date Late Notice Date

Thursday, December 29, 2022 Nov 1 - Dec 31 Friday, January 06, 2023 Wednesday, February 01, 2023 Friday, February 03, 2023

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Jan 1 - Feb 28 Friday, March 03, 20023 Saturday, April 01, 2023 Wednesday, April 05, 2023

Friday, April 28, 2023 Mar 1 - Apr 30 Thursday, May 04, 2023 Thursday, June 01, 2023 Monday, June 05, 2023

Friday, June 30, 2023 May 1 - June 30 Thursday, July 06, 2023 Tuesday, August 01, 2023 Thursday, August 03, 2023

Thursday, August 31, 2023 July 1 - Aug 31 Thursday, September 07, 2023 Sunday, October 01, 2023 Wednesday, October 04, 2023

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Sept 1 - Oct 31 Friday, November 03, 2023 Friday, December 01,2023 Tuesday, December 05, 2023

Thursday, December 28, 2023 Nov 1 - Dec 31 Friday, January 05, 2024 Thursday, February 01, 2024 Monday, February 05, 2024

Schedule dates subject to change. The Village will make every attempt to maintain these dates, however at times, circumstances beyond our control may cause 
some dates to change.

The Village sends out three reminders of your balance due.  If the payment from your initial bill is not received by the due 
date, we will send you a Late Notice.  If payment is not received by the Late Notice due date, we will post a Green Tag Shut 
Off Notice on your property as a third reminder of your amount due.  The Village does not want to shut your service off, but 
will do so if payment is not received in a timely manner.


